Citation
E0029899
E0029899
123026
123026V
E0055748
E0056668
E0054159
E0050745
E0045365
CE2171
E0054181
E0054181
CE2175
CE2177
E0056791
E0053419
E0056830
125327
E0056232
E0056232
E0050745V
125021
E0058057
E0048804
E0048804
CE1881
CE1880
CE1882
E0054695
E0054695
CE1887
CE1891
E0034580

Name

COULTER, KIMBERLY LAUREN
COULTER, KIMBERLY LAUREN
HAYNES, KALA N

HAYNES, KALA N

STALZER, JENNIFER MACLEOD
BARRON, ZAGE CHRISTEVIN
WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
MINAYA, JENNIFER ANN
RAED FUAD, MOHAMMAD
RUIZ, OSCAR

CRISP, CHRISTOPHER A
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
DUKE, DAULTON LAINE
BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
EASLEY, TAYLOR A

COOPER, ETHAN ROBERT
JAIMES, CHRIS TEODORO
JAIMES, CHRIS TEODORO
HURST, GREG NEIL

HURST, GREG NEIL

HURST, GREG NEIL
ALKHARABSHEH, IHAB HAMDAN
ALKHARABSHEH, IHAB HAMDAN
HURST, GREG NEIL

HURST, GREG NEIL
REDDING, JAMES AARON

Status
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

IS

Status Date/Time
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 9:30 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 51 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

RAN STOP SIGN

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

SPEEDING 79 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARKED FACING TRAFFIC

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET
PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET

IMPROPER TURN - LEFT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ONTHE STREET

PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE



E0034580
E0034580V
E0049124
E0049124
E0047199
E0047199
E0047199V
E0048737
E0048737
E0048737
E0051931
E0056730
E0054168
E0054168
E0056759
125303
125303
E0049771
E0049771
E0055299
E0054675
E0054675
E0049802
E0054168V
125327
E0056230
E0056230
E0041610
E0041610

REDDING, JAMES AARON
REDDING, JAMES AARON
HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE
HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDC
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDC
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDC
ARRIAGA, OMAR

ARRIAGA, OMAR

ARRIAGA, OMAR

PANTOJA, GABRIELLA
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
DENNIS, STEPHEN RONARD
DENNIS, STEPHEN RONARD
JOHNSON, CHRISTINE ENGLISH
GILLESPIE, CHARLES DOUGLAS
GILLESPIE, CHARLES DOUGLAS
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
ROBINSON, RONALD JAY
CARRAWAY, ZAKARI DELONZO
CARRAWAY, ZAKARI DELONZO
ROMAN, MISSAEL

DENNIS, STEPHEN RONARD
CRISP, CHRISTOPHER A
BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
TOLEDO LANSQ, MARIA L
TOLEDO LANSQ, MARIA L

7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM
7/19/2023 10:00 AM

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 52 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 60 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
OPEN CONTAINER

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PASSING ON SHOULDER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



